HRVCR
Heat Recovery Ventilators
ERVCR
Energy Recovery Ventilators
Product Data
A05229
ERVCRSVB1100, HRVCRSVB1100
A05330

*Except ERVCRNVA
2
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
ERV CR LHB 1 150
PRODUCT TYPE CFM
ERV - Energy Recovery Ventilator
HRV - Heat Recovery Ventilator VOLTAGE
1 - 115/60/1
BRAND - Carrier STYLE
LHB - Large Horizontal, End Ports
HRV - 150, 250 cfm
ERV - 200 cfm
SVB - Small Horizontal, Top Vertical Ports
HRV & ERV - 100 cfm
SHB - Small Horizontal, End Ports
HRV & ERV - 100 cfm
SVU - Vertical, Top Ports
HRV - 157 cfm
NVA - Narrow Vertical, Top & Side Ports
ERV - 90 cfm
These products earned the
ENERGY STAR® by meeting strict
energy efficiency guidelines set by
Natural Resources Canada and
the US EPA. They meet ENERGY
STAR requirements only when
used in Canada.
Energy Star Canada:
All units in this document meet Energy Star Tier 2
requirements in Canada except HRVCRLVU1330,
ERVCRLHB1200 and ERVCRNVA1090.
Climate Map for Energy and Heat Recovery Ventilators
ERV Recommended w/HRV or ERV Wall Control
ERV Recommended
HRV Recommended
Honolulu
Sacramento Salt Lake